WCLO-AM
1 Parker Place
/ Suite 500
Janesville WI 53545
608.752.7895

Date

Sales Person
Product
Terms

FRIENDS OF MARK SPREITZER

1718 HENDERSON AVE

BELOIT WI 53511

10/31/22
Laurie Clark
2022 Election
Net 30

Invoice # 64559-2

Date Time

Length

Description

Rate

Wed 10/19/22 6:27a
Wed 10/19/22 7:54a
Wed 10/19/22 12:18p
Wed 10/19/22 1:30p
Wed 10/19/22 4:14p
Wed 10/19/22 5:25p
Thu 10/20/22

Thu 10/20/22 7:29a
Thu 10/20/22 9:06a
Thu 10/20/22 10:49a
Thu 10/20/22 1:30p
Thu 10/20/22 5:27p
Thu 10/20/22 6:07p

Fri 10/21/22 8:59a
Fri 10/21/22 9:46a
Fri 10/21/22 1:17p
Fri 10/21/22 2:17p
Fri 10/21/22 4:46p
Fri 10/21/22 5:17p

Mon 10/24/22 6:21a
Mon 10/24/22 7:55a
Mon 10/24/22 11:21a
Mon 10/24/22 2:46p
Mon 10/24/22 4:07p
Mon 10/24/22 5:14p
Tue 10/25/22 6:15a
Tue 10/25/22 7:21a
Tue 10/25/22 10:43a
Tue 10/25/22 11:28a
Tue 10/25/22 4:45p
Tue 10/25/22 6:30p

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30

SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
Payment

SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE
SPREITZER FOR SENATE

24.75
24.75
20.82
20.82
24.75
24.75
919.26
24.75
24.75
20.82
20.82
24.75
24.75
24.75
24.75
20.82
20.82
24.75
24.75
24.75
24.75
20.82
20.82
24.75
24.75
24.75
24.75
20.82
20.82
24.75
24.75
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Invoice # 64559-2

Date Time Length Description Rate
Wed 10/26/22 7:21a 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 24.75
Wed 10/26/22 8:26a 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 24.75
Wed 10/26/22 10:32a 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 20.82
Wed 10/26/22 1:17p 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 20.82
Wed 10/26/22 3:08p 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 24.75
Wed 10/26/22 4:11p 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 24.75
Thu 10/27/22 6:39a 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 24.75
Thu 10/27/22 9:06a 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 24.75
Thu 10/27/22 12:30p 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 20.82
Thu 10/27/22 1:30p 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 20.82
Thu 10/27/22 3:07p 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 24.75
Thu 10/27/22 5:09p 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 24.75
Fri 10/28/22 6:21a 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 24.75
Fri 10/28/22 7:27a 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 24.75
Fri 10/28/22 10:21a 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 20.82
Fri 10/28/22 11:34a 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 20.82
Fri 10/28/22 4:45p 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 24.75
Fri 10/28/22 4:46p 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 24.75
Mon 10/31/22 Payment 346.50
Mon 10/31/22 7:26a 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 24.75
Mon 10/31/22 8:42a 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 24.75
Mon 10/31/22 12:46p 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 20.82
Mon 10/31/22 1:46p 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 20.82
Mon 10/31/22 3:47p 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 24.75
Mon 10/31/22 5:20p 00:30 SPREITZER FOR SENATE 24.75
Subtotal (Spot:54) 1265.76
Transaction(s) 1265.76
Balance Due 0.00
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